
AISNSW Science 
Courses 2024

Are you wondering how you can improve your practice in 2024? We have developed a varied 
range of Science professional learning opportunities to offer you across the year.

These professional learning experiences meet the criteria for NESA Accredited PD in the 
Priority Area of Delivery and Assessment of NSW Curriculum.

Start planning your professional learning journey for 2024 by exploring the opportunities below: 

Maronite College of the Holy Family

Fri 5 April, 
Wed 1 May, 
Tue 23 July & 
Tue 27 August
FACE-TO-FACE

Planning and 
Programming 
for the New 
Science 7-10 
Syllabus

Tue 7 May
FACE-TO-FACE

Essentials for 
Beginning 
Science 
Teachers

Tue 28 May & 
Tue 29 October
FACE-TO-FACE

Science 7-10 
Depth Studies

Friday 6 September, 2024
CONFERENCE EVENT

AISNSW Science Conference 
2024 - Inspiring Curious Minds

Aboriginal 
and Torres 
Strait Islander 
Perspectives in 
Science 7-10

Wed 14 August
BLENDED

Accelerating 
Your Physics 
Teaching

Thur 21 March
BLENDED

CERN Physics 
Masterclass

Fri 26 July
FACE-TO-FACE

The Association of
Independent Schools
of New South Wales

For all enquiries, 
please contact 
Jennifer Woods, 
AISNSW Education 
Consultant. 
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